

Cr1.A.No. 378 OF 2000
ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.8

SEC -II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S).378 OF 2001@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Bhura Ram

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Rajasthan
WITH
SLP (CRL) NO.1333/2000

Respondent(s)

DATE: 21-1-2002 These matters were mentioned today. @@
BB

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) : Mr. LK Pandey, Adv. (AC)

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Javed M Rao, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

These matters are not to be taken up in this week.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master

PS This matter is shown before Court No.8
as Item No.115 on 22-1-2002