

ITEM NO.118 COURT NO. 6 SECTION II  
MENTIONED

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. APPEAL NO (s) 378/2000

BHURA RAM Appellant (s)

Versus

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent (s)

(with appln. for bail and and exemption from filing O.T.)

with SLP (Cr1) 1333/2000 (with appln. for c/delay in  
filing SLP and issue of warrant of arrest of respondent)

Date:29.1.2002 This/These Appeal(s) was/were called  
on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For the Appellant (s)  
for the Accused: Mr.G.Sivabalamurugan,Adv.for  
Mr.L.K Pandey,Adv.

For the Respondent (s)  
for the State: Mr.Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv. (N/P)

Upon being mentioned by counsel for accd.the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned for one week.

.SP1 (Vijay Kumar Sharma) (K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master Court Master