

Cr1.A.No. 378 OF 2000  
ITEM NO.115  
MM

COURT NO.7

SEC -II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S).378 OF 2000@@  
EE

Bhura Ram

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Rajasthan

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for bail & exemption from filing OT )

WITH

SLP(Cr1) 1333/2000

(with appln. for c/d in filing SLP & issue of warrant of arrest  
of respt.)

DATE: 7-2-2002 These matters were mentioned today. @@  
BB

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) : Mr. LK Pandey, Adv. (AC) (NP)

For Respondent(s) : Mrs. KV Bharati Upadhyay, Adv. for  
Mr. Javed M Rao, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R@@

CCCCCCCC

...L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

It is stated that the counsel for the respondent has  
undergone some operation and two weeks time be granted.

Stand over for two weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master